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& 5% [ 024-038-09514-7 EEER1TH M 1T EHER | FREAYN
HEAR | 2022/03/01 - 2022/03/31
EX| REEH | LERB . e |BE
FLEY A HHRR # =
004 ZBR1T BEA
) s 3,939,215.00 o
1 | 2022/03/01 101,901.00 0244 BETSHEA S
2 | 2022/03/01 | 9729646 | 29,537.00 000 3,909,678.00 %, %%
3 | 2022/03/01 | 9729629 | 6,920.00 000 3,902,758.00 B
4 | 2022/03/01 | 9729636 | 1,000.00 000 3,901,758.00 ¥ '
5 |2022/03/02 | 9729631 | 19,890.00 000 3,881,868.00 AL
6 | 2022/03/02 | 9729647 960.00 000 3,880,908.00 AR
7 | 2022/03/02 | 9729651 | 2,259.00 000 3,878,649.00 %'
8 |2022/03/02 | 9729621 3,714.00 000 3,874,935.00 Y G
9 | 2022/03/03 | 9729643 | 2,880.00 000 3,872,055.00 AL
10 | 2022/03/03 | 9729618 | 15,662.00 000 3,856,393.00 Y, '3
11 | 2022/03/03 | 9729644 | 12,000.00 000 3,844,393.00 Y, %%
12 | 2022/03/03 | 9729634 | 16,250.00 000 3,828,143.00 V'
13 | 2022/03/03 | 9729640 | 4,800.00 000 3,823,343.00 V'3
004 EZR1T BEA
14 | 202 i ps 3,927,641.00 £
022/03/03 104,298.00{ ., , A L
15 | 2022/03/07 | 9729641 | 12,000.00 000 3,915,641.00 Y. G
012 8L E#BES A
16 | 2022/03/07 600.00 (%5817 3,916,241.00 025 B S
7048 ESTTEEA -
17 | 2022/03/07 | 9729654 | 25,126.00 000 3,891,115.00 R
18 | 2022/03/07 | 9729653 |125,128.00 000 3,765,987.00 [ 4
19 | 2022/03/07 | 9729652 |198,301.00 000 3,567,686.00 HiE
004 ZER{T BEA
20 | 2022/03/08 196,534.00 sk 3,764,220.00 o
0244 BH{TEEA B ARG EUT
004 EZ&R1T EA
21 | 202 18,150.00 pisk 3,782,370.00 e
2/03/08 8,150.0010044 e 70 A R
004 Z=R1T BEA
22 | 2022/03/09 1,250.00| 1,44 BB 3,783,620.00 R
23 | 2022/03/09 | 9729655 | 2,256.00 000 3,781,364.00
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PN
24 | 2022/03/09 | 9729657 | 40,565.00 000 3,740,799.00 AL
25 | 2022/03/09 | 9729658 | 40,565.00 000 3,700,234.00 AL
26 | 2022/03/09 | 9729659 | 40,712.00 000 3,659,522.00 AR
27 | 2022/03/09 | 9729662 | 16,080.00 000 3,643,442.00 A3
28 | 2022/03/09 | 9729660 | 48,118.00 000 3,595,324.00 AL
29 | 2022/03/09 | 9729656 | 38,000.00 000 3,557,324.00 B
30 | 2022/03/09 | 9729633 | 10,335.00 000 3,546,989.00 R
31 | 2022/03/09 | 9729648 | 22,640.00 000 3,524,349.00 EIE
32 | 2022/03/10 | 9729637 | 14,197.00 000 3,510,152.00 e
33 | 2022/03/10 | 9729628 | 1,000.00 000 3,509,152.00 W&
34 | 2022/03/14 | 9729664 | 25,042.00 000 3,484,110.00 iR
004 EEERTT BEA
) phs ,834,110.00 o
35 | 2022/03/16 350,000.00 0244 BE=EA 3,834 SRS
36 | 2022/03/17 | 9729665 | 2,240.00 000 3,831,870.00 R
37 | 2022/03/18 | 9729663 | 24,957.00 000 3,806,913.00 B3
004 EBR{T BEA
. phs 3,813,413. et
38 | 2022/03/21 6,500.00| 1544 A 413.00 SRS
004 ZZ5R1T BEA
) phsh ,913,413. o
39 | 2022/03/21 100,000.00 1,44 BTN 3,913,413.00 B
40 | 2022/03/21 | 9729627 | 30,800.00 000 3,882,613.00 % '
004 =25E1T BE A
41 | 202 22 4,150. pis 3,946,763. o
022/03/ 64,150.00 0244 BETEEA 6,763.00 SRR
[MZ35 ]
42 | 2022/03/23 | 5249723 57,600.00/000 4,004,363.00 5249723 W%
AWE 0170343
43 | 2022/03/23 | 9729661 | 13,070.00 000 3,991,293.00 iR
004 EE5R1T BEA
44 | 2022/03/24 4,530.00 pash 3,995,823.00 .
0244 B{TEE A ARG
45 | 2022/03/25 | 9729666 | 18,150.00 000 3,977,673.00 AL
46 | 2022/03/29 | 9729632 | 22,165.00 000 3,955,508.00 B
004 E=R1T BEA
47 | 2022/03/30 492, pash 3,982,000.00 e
26,:492.00\ 0744 mTE A BT
004 Z2E{T BEA
48 | 2022/03/30 4,284.00 phs 4,016,284.00 e
34,284.00115 44 mes=pE A LB
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7 |2022/03/09 | 9723155 | 1,566.00 000 612,860.00 AL
8 |2022/03/09 | 9723152 | 1,700.00 000 611,160.00 KA
004 E2R{T A
9 |2022/03/15 ,921. pisk 614,081.00 e,
2.921.00)0544 70 A BRRER
10 | 2022/03/16 5,280.00/000 619,361.00 He
11 | 2022/03/17 | 9723153 | 25,984.00 000 593,377.00 AL
[MZ35]
12 | 2022/03/23 | 5249724 9,600.00/000 602,977.00 5249724 g%
AIIE 0170343
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111.024h 52 G VB -BRE L 111.03.17  [KA9729669 585
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2 [ 454 FIBUWA . . . .
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5 [4SIMEERUTIA 45,000 3,500 3,500 41,500 - 3,500 41,500 92.22%
1 |HARH 7,076,000 3,245,569 1,467,552 4,713,121 2,362,879 1,467,552 4,713,121 2,362,879 33.39% a
2 |IREEA 182,000 36,771 48,614 85,385 96,615 48,614 85,385 96,615 53.09% ¢
3 |HrREASR 34,000 315 24 285 24,600 9,400 24,285 24,600 9,400 27.65% C
4 (& - HEAFIE - - - - - -
6 |18 HRCEHIE)EK - . . . . R
& - BEh - B - o
T |8 - e BOBRROE - - - - - - ¢
b 1Y - -
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